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Anlage
Vinckestr. 107, 44628 Herne
T 023 23/5 04 16 inffo@gruen-weiss-herne.de

Hallenadresse
VinckestraRe 107, 44628 Herne
T 02323 5 04 16 info@gruen-weiss-herne.de

Sportwart/in
Scherbeck, Peter
T 015165656316 sportwart@gruen-weiss-herne.de

Jugendwart/in

Isensee, Kai
jugendwart@gruen-weiss-herne.de
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Herren 40 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Bernd Schmitt

m 01727297040; Kalleexxx777@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Oztiirk, Orhan (TUR¥)
Volmer, Florian
Dudda, Christian
Massat, Dr. Carsten
Schmitt, Bodo
Kordell, Bjorn
Wirbals, Daniel
Martin, Richard
Schmitt, Bernd
Wagner, Sascha
Matip, Martin

Erdt, Holger
Rdsner, Marc
Banna, Tim

Maier, Sebastian
Brill, Sascha
Kettling, Marc
Kleyboldt, Henrich
Gajewski, Michael
Mertens, Christian
Fréhner, Marc
Braccioforte, Mimmo
Kirchhoff, Bernd
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ID-Nr.

17800689
18200501
16603843
17201039
17103431
17800960
18101505
18352920
17400773
17753796
18066284
16604508
17652512
18065183
18065102
17853880
17553609
16900614
17955800
17854418
17800809
17455992
16900503

(SG mit TC Rot-Weil3 Deusen e.V.)

24 BOhm, Mathias
25 Jazra, Martin

26 Althoff, Michael
27 Nowacki, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

16752688
17755939
17283378
17852646

LK

LK11,1
LK11,7
LK15,1
LK16,1
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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